ii.      Book binding work (spiral, staple pin) 

2.  Place of work                                  : At Regional Institute-V, CMPDI, Bilaspur (CG) - 495006. 

3.   Earnest Money                               :    .3,100/- (Rs. Three thousand and one hundred only) as Earnest Money is 

to be deposited in the form of A/c Payee Bank Demand Draft in favour of 

CMPDI, Regional Institute, Bilaspur (CG) on any scheduled Bank payable 

at Bilaspur (CG). Demand Draft should be attached with tender. 

4.  Period of contract                            :